

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 05/25/12 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/25/12  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : WOODFORD-MARLBOR STPG SIGN(35)

CONTRACT ID : 10B336  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/12/12 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 WOODFORD-MARLBORO STPG SIGN(35): SOUTHERN REGION SIGN  
 REPLACEMENT - 30.577 MILES: WOODFORD MP 0.000-9.575,  
 SEARSBURG MP 0.000-5.538, WILMINGTON MP 0.000-7.160,  
 MARLBORO MP 0.000-8.304.

TOWN(S) : WOODFORD MARLBORO  
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES  
 DISTRICT : D01

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL  
 OF EXISTING SIGNS AND POSTS AND THE INSTALLATION OF NEW  
 SIGNS, SIGN POSTS AND OTHER RELATED HIGHWAY ITEMS.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	980298846201	EMI GUIDE RAIL, LLC		\$ 85,551.90	100.0000%
2	11003509	F. R. LAFAYETTE INC.		\$ 86,995.00	101.6868%
3	11005163	L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORPORATION		\$ 89,573.00	104.7002%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY									
0005 201.31	THINNING AND TRIMMING FOR SIGNS	20.000	EACH	9.70000	194.00	50.00000	1000.00	75.00000	1500.00
0010 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0015 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	30.000	HR	36.15000	1084.50	50.00000	1500.00	50.00000	1500.00
0020 630.15	FLAGGERS	500.000	HR	9.75000	4875.00	30.00000	15000.00	15.00000	7500.00
0025 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION		LUMP	2328.00000	2328.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0030 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	7600.00000	7600.00	3084.00000	3084.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0035 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	2134.000	SF	12.45000	26568.30	10.00000	21340.00	10.75000	22940.50
0040 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	4770.000	LF	6.50000	31005.00	6.00000	28620.00	7.25000	34582.50
0045 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	501.000	EACH	9.70000	4859.70	6.00000	3006.00	5.00000	2505.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 05/25/12 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/25/12  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : WOODFORD-MARLBOR STPG SIGN(35)

CONTRACT ID : 10B336

		( 1 ) 980298846201		( 2 ) 11003509		( 3 ) 11005163		
		EMI GUIDE RAIL, LLC		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORPORATION		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050 675.60	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	51.000 EACH	34.65000	1767.15	15.00000	765.00	20.00000	1020.00
0055 676.10	DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST	15.000 EACH	58.35000	875.25	45.00000	675.00	50.00000	750.00
0060 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (SOIL BEARING SLIP BASE) (2 1/2'')	18.000 EACH	240.00000	4320.00	385.00000	6930.00	400.00000	7200.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	85,551.90	\$	86,995.00	\$	89,573.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	85,551.90	\$	86,995.00	\$	89,573.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	85,551.90	\$	86,995.00	\$	89,573.00